
I.D.:	89885752

Patchcord-uri

Data
publicarii

24.11.23 Coduri	CPV 32562300-3

Pretul
estimativ:

6.230,00	RON	-	6.230,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: PATCHCORD	E2000/APC	-	LC/PC	Patch	Cord	SX	SM	G652D	2.7mm	DUPLEX	7m,	PATCHCORD
E2000/APC-LC/PC	SM	G.652D	DUPLEX	5M,	PATCHCORD	E2000/APC-LC/PC	SM	G.652D	DUPLEX
3M,	PATCHCORD	E2000/APC-LC/PC	SM	G.652D	DUPLEX	2M


